
NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet 
Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State Team: Nebraska 

Date·. "3i/2026 Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE Attendance; ________ _ 

I t Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Ratin~ , Karvs Griffin 9.95 9.55 9.95 9.75 9.650 1 Kevin Freeman National 
2 Molly Peterson 9.95 9.80 9.95 9.80 9.800 

V 
3 Whitney Jencks 9.95 9.75 9.95 9.75 9.750 

T 
4 Reese Baechle 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.70 9.750 2 liwen Zhuang Brevet 
5 Tegan Shaver 9.95 9.85 9.95 9.80 9.825 

6 Isabel Sikon 9.95 9.80 9.95 9.80 9.800 

VT Score: 48.925 Running Score: 48.925 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Olivia Burns 10.00 9.70 10.00 9.75 9.725 1 Beth Miller National 

u 2 Karvs Griffin 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.70 9.750 

B 
3 Isabel Sikon 10.00 9.70 10.00 9.70 9.700 
4 Nya Kraus 10.00 9.65 10.00 9.55 9.600 2 Lydia Messenger National 
5 Molly Peterson 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.90 9.875 
6 Whitney Jencks 10.00 9.95 10.00 9.85 9.900 

U B Score: 48.950 Running Score: 97.875 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Whitney Jencks 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.80 9.825 1 Lydia Messenger National 

B 
2 Allie Gard 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.80 9.825 

B 
3 Lauren Homecillo 10.00 9.75 10.00 9.80 9.775 
4 Nya Kraus 10.00 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.750 2 Liwen Zhuang Brevet 
5 Olivia Burns 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.85 9.825 
6 Isabel Sikon 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.85 9.825 

BB Score: 49.075 Running Score: 146.950 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 j2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Allie Gard 10.00 9.60 10.00 9.75 9.675 1 Kevin Freeman National 

2 Nya Kraus 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.80 9.825 
F 

3 Reese Baechle 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.75 9.800 
X 

4 Isabel Sikon 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.75 9.775 2 Beth Miller National 

5 Whitney Jencks 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.85 9.850 

6 Lauren Homecillo 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.80 9.825 

FX Score: 49.075 Running Score: 196.025 

Final Score: 196.025 

# W.Jencks I. Sikon 
VT 9.750 9.800 

A UB 9.900 9.700 

A BB 9.825 9.825 

FX 9.850 9.775 

AA 39.325 39.100 

coach: __________________ □Yellow Card 

Heather Brink (Nebraska) 
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NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet 
Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State Team: Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE Attendance: _________ _ 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Kaitlyn Grimes 9.95 9.85 9.95 9.85 9.850 1 Kevin Freeman National 

2 Javlyn Pomager 9.95 9.75 9.95 9.80 9.775 
V 3 Cameron Smith 10.00 9.90 10.00 9.80 9.850 
T 

4 Natalie Martin 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.85 9.850 2 Liwen Zhuang Brevet 

5 11 Coleman 9.95 9.85 9.95 9.90 9.875 

6 Tory Vetter 9.95 9.90 9.95 9.85 9.875 

VT score: 49.300 Running Score: 98.1 SO 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Jayfyn Pomager 10.00 9.75 10.00 9.80 9.775 1 Beth Miller National 
2 Kaitlyn Grimes 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.65 9.725 u 
3 Sadie Jane Berry 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.75 9.775 

B 
4 Maisvn Rader 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.85 9.825 2 Lydia Messenger National 
5 Ava Jackson 10.00 9.40 10.00 9.40 9.400 
6 Tory Vetter 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.70 9.750 

UB Score: 48.850 Running Score: 48.850 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Rylee Guevara 10.00 9.90 10.00 9.95 9.925 1 Lydia Messenger National 

B 
2 Ava Jackson 10.00 9.90 10.00 9.95 9.925 

B 
3 Cameron Smith 9.90 9.70 10.00 9.75 9.725 
4 Natalie Martin 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.85 9.850 2 Liwen Zhuang Brevet 
5 Tory Vetter 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.95 9.900 
6 Courtney Mccann 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.80 9.825 

BB Score: 49.425 Running Score: 196.625 

# Name SV1 J1 SV2 J2 UTL ND Score # Judge Rating 
1 Rylee Guevara 10.00 9.85 10.00 9.85 9.850 1 Kevin Freeman National 

F 
2 Baylie Belman 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.80 9.800 
3 Natalie Martin 10.00 9.70 10.00 9.75 0.1 9.625 

X 
4 Kaitlyn Grimes 10.00 9.75 10.00 9.85 9.800 2 Beth Miller National 
5 ] Coleman 10.00 9.95 10.00 9.90 9.925 

6 TorvVetter 10.00 9.80 10.00 9.75 0.1 9.675 

FX Score: 49.050 Running Score: 147.200 

Final Score: [ 196.625 ) 

# T. Vetter 
VT 9.875 

A UB 9.750 
A BB 9.900 

FX 9.675 
AA 39.200 

Coach: □Yellow Card 

Meredith Pauliclvic (Ohio State) 
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Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Virtius Score Sheet 
TEAM RESULTS 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Rank Team 

1 Ohio State 

2 Nebraska 

VT UB 

49.300 48.850 

48.925 48.950 
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BB FXI 
--- I 

49.425 49.050 I 
49.075 49.075 f 

Total/ Out 

196.625 / 

196.0251 0.600 
I 



Virtius Score Sheet 
TEAM BREAKDOWN 

Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Nebraska VT UB BB FX AA 

- -- -
Reese Baechle 9.750 9.800 

Katelyn Barth EX9.650 exS.900 

Olivia Burns 9.725 9.825 

Emalee Frost ex9.800 ex9.S00 

Allie Gard 9.825 9.675 

Karys Griffin 9.650 9.750 

Lauren Homecillo 9.775 9.825 

Whitney Jencks 9.750 9.900 9.825 9.850 39.325 

Nya Kraus 9.600 9.750 9.8251 

Molly Peterson 9.800 9.875 

Tegan Shaver 9.825 

Isabel Sikon 9.800 9.700 9.825 9.n5 39.100 

-~- -----
Rank#2 48.925 48.950 49.075 49.075 196.025 

Ohio State VT UB BB FX
1 AA 

---- - L-.... 

Baylie Belman 
9.800 

Sadie Jane Berry 9.n5 

1J Coleman 9.875 ex9.175 EX 9.675 9.925 

Mary Green ex9.725 
ex9.775' 

Kaitlyn Grimes 9.850 9.725 9.800 I 

Rylee Guevara 
9.925 9.850 I 

I 

Ava Jackson 
9.400 9.925 

Natalie Martin 9.850 9.850 9.625 

Courtney Mccann 
9.825 

Jaylyn Pomager 9.775 9.n5 

Maisyn Rader 
9.825 

Cameron Smith 9.850 9.725 

Tory Vetter 9.875 9.750 9.900 9.675 39.200 

Rank#1 49.300 48.850 49.425 49.050 196.625 
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Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Virtius Score Sheet 
VAULT RESULTS 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Rank Name Team 

1 T jJ Coleman Ohio State 

1T Tory Vetter Ohio State 

3T Kaitlyn Grimes Ohio State 

3T Cameron Smith Ohio State 

3T Natalie Martin Ohio State 

6 Tegan Shaver Nebraska 

7T Molly Peterson Nebraska 

7T Isabel Sikon Nebraska 

9 Jaylyn Pomager Ohio State 

10T Whitney Jencks Nebraska 

10T Reese Baechle Nebraska 

12 Karys Griffin Nebraska 
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+ Score Out 

9.875 

9.875 I 

9.850 1 0.025 

9.850 I 0.025 

9.850 0.025 

9.825 I 0.050 

9.800 I 0.075 

9.800 I o.075 

9.775 t 0.100 

9.750 , 0.125 

9.750 0.125 

9.650 0.225 



Virtius Score Sheet 
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS 

Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Rank Name Team Score I Out 

1 Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.900 

2 Molly Peterson Nebraska 9.8751 0.025 

3 Maisyn Rader Ohio State 9.825 I 0.075 

4T Jaylyn Pomager Ohio State 9.775' 0.125 

4T Sadie Jane Berry Ohio State 9.n5 0.125 

6T Karys Griffin Nebraska 9,750 I 0.150 

6T Tory Vetter Ohio State 9.750 0.150 

ST Olivia Burns Nebraska 9.725 I 0.175 

ST Kaitlyn Grimes Ohio State 9.725 0.175 

10 Isabel Sikon Nebraska 9.700 0.200 

11 Nya Kraus Nebraska 9.600 0,300 

12 Ava Jackson Ohio State 9.400 0.500 
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Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Virtius Score Sheet 
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Rank Name Team --
1T Rylee Guevara Ohio State 

1T Ava Jackson Ohio State 

3 Tory Vetter Ohio State 

4 Natalie Martin Ohio State 

ST Whitney Jencks Nebraska 

ST Allie Gard Nebraska 

ST Olivia Burns Nebraska 

ST Isabel Sikon Nebraska 

ST Courtney Mccann Ohio State 

10 Lauren Homecillo Nebraska 

11 Nya Kraus Nebraska 

12 Cameron Smith Ohio State 
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Score Out 

9~9251 

9.925 

9.900 0.025 

9.850 0.075 
I 9.825 I 0.100 

9.825 ' 0.1 00 

9.825 0.100 

9.825 0.100 

9.825 0.100 

9.775 l 0.150 

9.750 0.175 

9.725 0.200 



Virtius Score Sheet 
FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS 

Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State • 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Rank Name Team Score Out 

1 JJ Coleman Ohio State 9.925 

2T Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.850 0.075 

2T Rylee Guevara Ohio State 9.850 0.075 

4T Nya Kraus Nebraska 9.825 0.100 

4T Lauren Homecillo Nebraska 9.825 0.100 

GT Reese Baechle Nebraska 9.800 0.125 

GT Baylie Belman Ohio State 9.800 0.125 

6T Kaitlyn Grimes Ohio State 9.800 0.125 

9 Isabel Sikon Nebraska 9.775 0.150 

10T Allie Gard Nebraska 9.675 0.250 

10T Tory Vetter Ohio State 9.675 0.250 

12 Natalie Martin Ohio State 9.625 0.300 
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Session: Nebraska vs Ohio State 

Date: 1/31/2026 

Virtius Score Sheet 
ALL-AROUND RESULTS 

Location: Bob Devaney Sports Center, Lincoln, NE 

Rank Name 

1 Whitney Jencks 

2 Tory Vetter 

3 Isabel Sikon 

Team 

Nebraska 

Ohio State 

Nebraska 

VT UB 

9.750 9.900 

9.875 9.750 

9.800 9.700 
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BB 

9.825 

9.900 

9.825 

I 
FX I Total L Out 

9.8so1--;9,32s I --__ -

9.G75 39.200 I 0.125 

9.775 39.100 0.225 
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